
PRS Grill - Previous Year Comparative Sales
Store(s): 2,7,10,16 Current Period Date Range: 2007-08-20 to 2007-08-26

Report Run Date/Time: Feb 13, 2008 7:32 AM 1 of 2

2007-08-20 to 2007-08-26 2006-08-21 to 2006-08-27 Difference

Day Date Sales GC ACK Lbr$ Lbr% Cmp$ Cmp% Sales GC ACK Lbr$ Lbr% Cmp$ Cmp% Sales %Diff WTD GC ACK Lbr$ Lbr% Cmp$ Cmp%

2 - New York

Mon 20 4,056.50 337 12.04 735.52 18.13% 6.24 0.15% 2,568.02 243 10.57 722.06 28.12% 72.76 2.83% 1,488.48 57.96% 1,488.48 94 1.47 13.46 (9.99)% (66.52) (2.68)%

Tue 21 3,763.22 315 11.95 713.18 18.95% 21.89 0.58% 3,127.36 292 10.71 616.81 19.72% 42.53 1.36% 635.86 20.33% 2,124.34 23 1.24 96.37 (0.77)% (20.64) (0.78)%

Wed 22 3,945.63 327 12.07 809.82 20.52% 46.29 1.17% 2,925.07 265 11.04 641.79 21.94% 40.70 1.39% 1,020.56 34.89% 3,144.90 62 1.03 168.03 (1.42)% 5.59 (0.22)%

Thu 23 4,503.98 388 11.61 786.90 17.47% 18.09 0.40% 3,744.38 340 11.01 748.42 19.99% 42.46 1.13% 759.60 20.29% 3,904.50 48 0.60 38.48 (2.52)% (24.37) (0.73)%

Fri 24 5,807.86 462 12.57 923.12 15.89% 20.43 0.35% 5,887.22 525 11.21 935.28 15.89% 171.80 2.92% (79.36) (1.35)% 3,825.14 (63) 1.36 (12.16) 0.01% (151.37) (2.57)%

Sat 25 4,232.40 324 13.06 746.37 17.63% 28.20 0.67% 3,929.93 351 11.20 872.24 22.19% 39.60 1.01% 302.47 7.70% 4,127.61 (27) 1.87 (125.87) (4.56)% (11.40) (0.34)%

Sun 26 5,193.58 427 12.16 921.08 17.73% 40.63 0.78% 4,544.15 394 11.53 814.53 17.92% 53.68 1.18% 649.43 14.29% 4,777.04 33 0.63 106.55 (0.19)% (13.05) (0.40)%

NYC Totals: 31,503.17 2,580 12.21 5,635.99 17.89% 181.77 0.58% 26,726.13 2,410 11.09 5,351.13 20.02% 463.53 1.73% 4,777.04 17.87% 4,777.04 170 1.12 284.86 (2.13)% (281.76) (1.16)%

7 - Dallas

Mon 20 3,644.62 315 11.57 695.74 19.09% 112.06 3.07% 2,967.45 279 10.64 833.17 28.08% 67.93 2.29% 677.17 22.82% 677.17 36 0.93 (137.43) (8.99)% 44.13 0.79%

Tue 21 4,129.57 364 11.34 783.51 18.97% 106.12 2.57% 2,910.27 259 11.24 682.58 23.45% 40.95 1.41% 1,219.30 41.90% 1,896.47 105 0.11 100.93 (4.48)% 65.17 1.16%

Wed 22 3,019.50 250 12.08 693.80 22.98% 112.33 3.72% 3,088.58 269 11.48 752.55 24.37% 37.47 1.21% (69.08) (2.24)% 1,827.39 (19) 0.60 (58.75) (1.39)% 74.86 2.51%

Thu 23 5,185.94 408 12.71 903.61 17.42% 132.35 2.55% 3,754.69 367 10.23 731.72 19.49% 49.31 1.31% 1,431.25 38.12% 3,258.64 41 2.48 171.89 (2.06)% 83.04 1.24%

Fri 24 6,401.32 501 12.78 1,146.25 17.91% 82.36 1.29% 5,988.89 518 11.56 1,152.39 19.24% 68.56 1.14% 412.43 6.89% 3,671.07 (17) 1.22 (6.14) (1.34)% 13.80 0.14%

Sat 25 4,957.27 366 13.54 973.55 19.64% 104.83 2.11% 5,361.74 425 12.62 1,069.01 19.94% 73.93 1.38% (404.47) (7.54)% 3,266.60 (59) 0.93 (95.46) (0.30)% 30.90 0.74%

Sun 26 5,095.60 384 13.27 999.22 19.61% 178.76 3.51% 4,692.05 384 12.22 1,001.28 21.34% 22.92 0.49% 403.55 8.60% 3,670.15 0 1.05 (2.06) (1.73)% 155.84 3.02%

DAL Totals: 32,433.82 2,588 12.53 6,195.68 19.10% 828.81 2.56% 28,763.67 2,501 11.50 6,222.70 21.63% 361.07 1.26% 3,670.15 12.76% 3,670.15 87 1.03 (27.02) (2.53)% 467.74 1.30%

10 - Chicago

Mon 20 2,722.55 206 13.22 894.00 32.84% 32.94 1.21% 2,890.65 248 11.66 819.52 28.35% 38.35 1.33% (168.10) (5.82)% (168.10) (42) 1.56 74.48 4.49% (5.41) (0.12)%

Tue 21 2,682.11 212 12.65 769.87 28.70% 43.22 1.61% 2,992.10 259 11.55 886.24 29.62% 37.05 1.24% (309.99) (10.36)% (478.09) (47) 1.10 (116.37) (0.92)% 6.17 0.37%

Wed 22 3,378.91 268 12.61 683.30 20.22% 55.19 1.63% 3,412.69 306 11.15 995.99 29.18% 119.45 3.50% (33.78) (0.99)% (511.87) (38) 1.46 (312.69) (8.96)% (64.26) (1.87)%

Thu 23 4,408.01 345 12.78 1,042.16 23.64% 104.42 2.37% 4,090.90 352 11.62 1,010.45 24.70% 53.92 1.32% 317.11 7.75% (194.76) (7) 1.15 31.71 (1.06)% 50.50 1.05%

Fri 24 5,631.96 408 13.80 1,360.23 24.15% 128.12 2.27% 7,862.56 645 12.19 1,704.53 21.68% 140.08 1.78% (2,230.60) (28.37)% (2,425.36) (237) 1.61 (344.30) 2.47% (11.96) 0.49%

Sat 25 6,637.24 498 13.33 1,553.09 23.40% 163.33 2.46% 8,544.85 681 12.55 1,715.38 20.08% 131.65 1.54% (1,907.61) (22.32)% (4,332.97) (183) 0.78 (162.29) 3.32% 31.68 0.92%

Sun 26 5,151.03 390 13.21 1,142.49 22.18% 74.38 1.44% 5,956.85 488 12.21 1,446.39 24.28% 118.34 1.99% (805.82) (13.53)% (5,138.79) (98) 1.00 (303.90) (2.10)% (43.96) (0.54)%

CHI Totals: 30,611.81 2,327 13.16 7,445.14 24.32% 601.60 1.97% 35,750.60 2,979 12.00 8,578.50 24.00% 638.84 1.79% (5,138.79) (14.37)% (5,138.79) (652) 1.15 (1,133.36) 0.33% (37.24) 0.18%

16 - Los Angeles

Mon 20 3,688.18 305 12.09 1,264.98 34.30% 94.98 2.58%        3,688.18 ∞% 3,688.18 305 12.09 1,264.98 34.30% 94.98 2.58%

Tue 21 3,745.82 312 12.01 1,161.57 31.01% 82.43 2.20%        3,745.82 ∞% 7,434.00 312 12.01 1,161.57 31.01% 82.43 2.20%
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16 - Los Angeles

Wed 22 3,876.53 311 12.46 1,172.32 30.24% 78.95 2.04%        3,876.53 ∞% 11,310.53 311 12.46 1,172.32 30.24% 78.95 2.04%

Thu 23 5,036.70 413 12.20 1,291.61 25.64% 129.16 2.56%        5,036.70 ∞% 16,347.23 413 12.20 1,291.61 25.64% 129.16 2.56%

Fri 24 6,671.87 480 13.90 1,635.09 24.51% 79.38 1.19%        6,671.87 ∞% 23,019.10 480 13.90 1,635.09 24.51% 79.38 1.19%

Sat 25 7,472.96 585 12.77 1,731.57 23.17% 183.18 2.45%        7,472.96 ∞% 30,492.06 585 12.77 1,731.57 23.17% 183.18 2.45%

Sun 26 5,207.33 397 13.12 1,433.89 27.54% 111.07 2.13%        5,207.33 ∞% 35,699.39 397 13.12 1,433.89 27.54% 111.07 2.13%

LAX Totals: 35,699.39 2,803 12.74 9,691.03 27.15% 759.15 2.13% 0.00 0 NaN 0.00 NaN 0.00 NaN 35,699.39 ∞% 35,699.39 2,803 NaN 9,691.03 NaN 759.15 NaN

Grand Total: 130,248.19 10,298 12.65 28,967.84 22.24% 2,371.33 1.82% 91,240.40 7,890 11.56 20,152.33 22.09% 1,463.44 1.60% 39,007.79 42.75% 39,007.79 2,408 1.08 8,815.51 0.15% 907.89 0.22%

Adj Total: 94,548.80 7,495 12.61 19,276.81 20.39% 1,612.18 1.71% 91,240.40 7,890 11.56 20,152.33 22.09% 1,463.44 1.60% 3,308.40 3.63% 3,308.40 (395) 1.05 (875.52) (1.70)% 148.74 0.10%

Notes:

- 'Adj Total' numbers do not include stores without previous year data
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